NEW MASTERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2014

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

442
871
1,313

2,417
1,436
3,853

5,166

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

58
105
163

302
256
558

721

TABLE ll-1a

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

359
644
1,003

1,028
660
1,688

2,691

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

33
54
87

139
89
228

315

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.81
0.74
0.76

0.43
0.46
0.44

0.52

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.57
0.51
0.53

0.46
0.35
0.41

0.44

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

290
506
796

322
209
531

1,327

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

26
39
65

67
34
101

166

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.81
0.79
0.79

0.31
0.32
0.31

0.49

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.79
0.72
0.75

0.48
0.38
0.44

0.53



